Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team
Division: A
Team GenX
Dart Dynasty
Worm Dot Com
Brett And Heather
Brad And Tara
Lue Has A Hitman

TDs And Beer

Win %

57.6
62.5

50
46.6
50.6
38.4
44.2

Last Match Results

Team
Team GenX
Brett And Heather
Dart Dynasty
Brad And Tara
TDs And Beer
Lue Has A Hitman

Worm Dot Com

Against
Worm Dot Com
Lue Has A Hitman
TDs And Beer
Brett And Heather
Dart Dynasty
Brett And Heather

Team GenX

Games

99
88
88
88
77
99
77

Date
1/2/2025
1/2/2025
1/2/2025

12/19/2024
1/2/2025
1/2/2025
1/2/2025

Wins

57
55
44
41
39
38
34

Week
10
10

10
10

Games Wins Losses Forfeits

11 9 2 0
11 8 3 0
11 7 4 0
11 6 5 0
11 4 7 0
11 3 8 0
11 2 9 0
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